
Información articulos

WALL LAMP OUTDOOR

HIGH-GRADE STEEL

METAL, PLASTIC

47682/82TODD

4 *pöregd#-m,b-m*

VOLTAGE

LUMEN

KELVIN

BULB INCL. EXCHANGEABLE

EEC

E27

230

A60

E27

OPTIONAL

WATTAGE max. 1x60

A60

max. 1 x 60W

PACKING UNIT 1

PRODUCT DIMENSION
290 mm
90 mm

240 mm

CARTON DIMENSION

0,00
0,00

10295964

300 mm
110 mm

240 mm

BULB TYPE

SOCKET

Offer from 20.09.2016


